HAPPY HOUR

MON.-FRI. 3:00-7:00 PM, & SUN.-THURS. 9:00-11:00 PM
Available in the bar and on the patio only

$4

$5

$6

$7

$1
OFF

BH_TX

DOMESTIC BOTTLES
CHIPS & DIPS

Chips & Housemade Guacamole + Salsa, Sriracha Queso Dips

BJ's HANDCRAFTED SIGNATURE BEERS

Excludes All BJ's Seasonal & Specialty Beers
DARK HORSE WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chardonnay

BREWHOUSE MARGARITA

Featuring Lunazul Blanco Tequila
CALL DRINKS

Including Tito's Handmade Vodka, 1800 Silver Tequila, Jack Daniel’'s Tennessee Whiskey

SELECT APPETIZERS

Sliders®, Deep-Fried Chicken Pot Stickers, Avocado Egg Rolls, Spinach and Artichoke Dip, Mozzarella
Sticks
MINI DEEP DISH PIZZA

Signature Flavors or a Build Your Own Pizza (up to four toppings)

BJ's SEASONAL AND GUEST DRAFT BEERS



